
")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

3

3

3
3

Lick Creek

Illin
ois

Rive
r

Illin
ois

 Ri
ver

®<30

®<29

®<12

®<31

®<32

®<13

®<24

®<1

®<6

®<5

®<8
®<7

®<17
®<18

®<20
®<19

®<30

®<29

®<12

®<31

®<32

®<13

®<24

®<1 ®<6 ®<5

®<8®<7

®<17®<18

®<20®<19

®<30

®<29

®<12

®<31
®<32

®<13

®<24

®<1

®<6

®<5

®<8®<7

®<17®<18

®<20®<19

®<30

®<29

®<12

®<31

®<32

®<13

®<24

®<1

®<6

®<5

®<8
®<7

®<17
®<18

®<20

®<19

TZ
P R

GR
OV
EL
AN
D 
TO
WN
SH
IP

P E
KI
N 
TO
W
NS
HI
P

GR
OV
EL
AN
D 
TO
WN
SH
IP

P E
KI
N 
TO
WN
SH
IP

¬«29

¬«29

¬«98
¬«98 ¬«98 ¬«98

BARTONVILLE

CREVE
COEUR

MARQUETTE
HEIGHTS

NORTH
PEKIN

PEKIN

£¤24

P e kin
Lake

§̈¦474

§̈¦474 §̈¦474 §̈¦474

JOHN

FISCHER RD

SOU
THLA

NORTH
CT

ST. CLAIR DR

CLARK CT

LOCKVIEW

OTTAWA CT

RIVERDR

STROGON
CT

HOMEWOOD

OA
KS
 AV
E

VO
GE
L

CO
AC
H 
RD

PE
RR
Y 
CT

FR
ON
TE
NA
CR
D

HW
Y B
LV
D 1

NIMITZ

LEWIS CT

DIR
KS
EN
P A
RK

ENT
.

LIN
CO
LN
 RD

HW
Y B
LV
D 2

KICKAP OOCT

P AR

KW
AY
DR

BRADLEY

HALSEY

P ATTON

GLEN
LA

OAK LA

P RIVATE ROAD

DILL
ON
RD

PE
KI
N 
RC
 C
LU
B

ER
MA
 C
T

STABLERD

SY
LV
AN
 LN

FR
AN
KL
IN
 P L

LEE

FUL
TON
 RD

COLUMBUS
ST

MORGAN

P LAINSST

ELMRIDGE
P L

SY
LV
AN
LA
NE

RIC

HAR
DDR

GAY RD

ST
EW
AR
T 
AV
E

ELM

W
SHOSHANAWAY

HAZELCT

LOGAN
RD

BERRYRD

YATESROAD

WA
LN
UT

CALU
METRD

KACY DRIVE

I-474EBTOIL29

SU
NS
ET
 D
R

ST
RA
US
SE
R 
LA
NE

I-474WBTOIL29

ROGERS
RD

LINCOLN BLVD

RIVERVIEW DR

MARGARET

DOUGLASRD

MC
NA
UG
HT
ON
P K
RD

CAHOKIARD

HAMILTONRD

CRAIGRD

STATE

BELOIT RD

EHRETT

ZIO
N
OA
KS
RD

IL29
NBT

OI-4
74E
B

MORTON

RADISSO
NRD

KASKASKIA RD

MA
CA
RT
HU
R

MA
IN

RO
OS
EV
EL
T

LASALLEBLVD

WE
SL
EY
RO
AD

HAWTHORNE

DR

STCL
AIRD

R

EDGEHILL AVE

DA
NIE
LLE
LN

JOLIET RD

FO
RR
ES
TD
R

DE
CA
TU
R 
RD

ELLERAVE

PA
RT
RID
GE
RD

P ARKDR

CAV
ELIE
RRD

JA
ME
S 
P K
WY

HO
LL
YW
OO
D
CI
R

LAKESIDE DR

WE
SL
EY
 R
D

CE
NT
ER
 C
T

ALGONQUIN RD

GRANT RD

SUSAN
DR

SANGAMON RD

P ONTIAC RD

CREVE COEUR CT

630,000

630,000

635,000

635,000

1,4
40
,00
0

1,4
40
,00
0

1,4
45
,00
0

1,4
45
,00
0

Date : 8/8/2016

µ
THE ILLINOIS DEP ARTMENT OF TRANSP ORTATION’S MAP S USE DATA FROM EXTERNAL ELECTRONIC SOURCES THAT ARE NOT 
CONTROLLED BY THE ILLINOIS DEP ARTMENT OF TRANSP ORTATION. THE DEP ARTMENT TAKES NO RESP ONSIBILITY FOR THE
VIEWS, CONTENT, OR ACCURACY FOR ANY SUCH INFORMATION P ROVIDED FROM SUCH EXTERNAL SOURCES. THIS P RODUCT
IS FOR REFERENCE P URP OSES ONLY AND IS NOT TO BE CONSTRUED AS A LEGAL DOCUMENT OR SURVEY INSTRUMENT. THE 
MAP S AND DATA CONTAINED THEREIN ARE TO BE CONSTRUED “AS IS” WITHOUT WARRANTIES OF ANY KIND, EITHER EXP RESSED 
OR IMP LIED, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO WARRANTIES OF SUITABILITY TO A P ARTICULAR P URP OSE OR USE. ANY RELIANCE 
ON THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS AT THE USER’S OWN RISK. THE ILLINOIS DEP ARTMENT OF TRANSP ORTATION CAN
NOT BE HELD LIABLE FOR ANY SP ECIAL, INDIRECT, OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES OR ANY DAMAGES WHATSOEVER RESULTING
FROM LOSS OF USE, DATA, P ROFITS, WHETHER IN AN ACTION OF CONTRACT, NEGLIGENCE, OR OTHER ACTION, ARISING OUT OF 
OR IN CONNECTION WITH THE USE OF THE INFORMATION HEREIN P ROVIDED.

DATA SOURCES:
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ILLINOIS STATE TOLL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
ILLINOIS STATE GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
ILLINOIS COMMERCE COMMISSION
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ILLINOIS HISTORIC PRESERVATION AGENCY
UNITED STATES GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
ILLINOIS STATE POLICE
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NAVTEQ (TM)

P REP ARED BY THE
DEP ARTMENT OF TRANSP ORTATION

OFFICE OF P LANNING AND P ROGRAMMING
IN COOP ERATION WITH THE 

US DEP ARTMENT OF TRANSP ORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

MARQUETTE HTS 
AND VICINITY 

Ge ne ral Highway Map

 COUNTY
ILLINOIS

SCALE

0 0.03 0.06 0.09 0.12 0.15 0.18 0.21 0.24 0.27 0.3Miles
0 425 850 1,275 1,700 2,125Feet

POP.

Legend
Inte rs tate
US Route
State  Route
Munic ipal Road
Railroad
Waterway
Stream

Surve y Se c tion Line

National Fore s try
º º National Fore s t Boundary
!\ State  P olic e  Dis tric t Station

Fe rry
p Ge ne ral Aviation Airport
o
Sc he d ule d  Se rvic e

!· Military Airport

")SH His toric  Site

Towns

")SW We igh Station
")PT Toll Ram p P laza
")AR Re s t Are a

County Bound ary
State  Bound ary

De partm e nt of Natural Re s ourc e  P rope rtie s

Ce m e te ryÝ

Inc orporate d  City Bound ary

3 Sc hool
4 Colle ge /Unive rs ity

P olitic al Towns hip


